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Miguel Almada

Bioenergy Sector

Ministry of Agriculture, Livestock and 

Fisheries

0054 11 4349 

2226/2222

0054 11 4349 

2221
malmad@minagri.gob.ar

Mariangela Rebuá

Director

Department of Energy 

Ministry of External Relations - MRE

0055 61 3411 

8608

0055 61 3411 

8608
mariangela.rebua@itamaraty.gov.br

Emerson Coraiola Kloss
Head

Division of New and Renewable Energy

Ministry of External Relations - MRE

0055 61 2030 

8610
emerson.kloss@itamaraty.gov.br

Mariana Maciel Fonseca

Division for New and Renewable 

Energy Resources

Ministry of External Relations - MRE

0055 61 3411 

8613
mariana.fonseca@itamaraty.gov.br

Martin Normann Kampf

Division for New and Renewable 

Energy Resources

Ministry of External Relations - MRE

0055 61 2030 

6652
martin.kampf@itamaraty.gov.br

Marcos Dementev Alves 

Filho

Department of Energy

Ministry of External Relations - MRE

0055  61 2030 

9949

0055 61 2030 

8606
marcos.alves@itamaraty.gov.br

Ricardo Dornelles

Director of the Department of 

Renewable Fuels

Ministry of Mines and Energy - MME

0055 16 1120 

325509
rdornelles@mme.gov.br

Marlon Arraes

General Coordinator of the Department 

of Renewable Fuels

Ministry of Mines and Energy - MME

0055 16 1120 

325509
marlon.arraes@mme.gov.br

Rodrigo Augusto Rodrigues

Chief Deputy Assistant of Analysis and 

Monitoring of Government Policies

Office of the Chief of Staff for the 

Presidency

0055 61 3411 

14 28

0055 61 3322 

2806
RRodrigues@presidencia.gov.br

Ana Lucia Lima Barros 

Dolabella

Director of the Department of Climate 

Change and Environmental Quality

Ministry of Environment - MMA

0055 61 

20282249
ana.dolabella@nma.gov.br

Alexandre Comin

Director

Department of Competitiveness

Secretariat of Production Development

Ministry of Development, Industry and 

Foreign Trade

0055 61 2027 

7486

0055 61 2027 

7179
alexandre.comin@mdic.gov.br

Cristiane Zulivia de Andrade 

Monteiro

Deputy Manager of Biofuels and 

Product Quality

National Agency of Petroleum, Natural 

Gas and Biofuels (ANP)

0055 21 2112 

8660

0055 21 2112 

8669
candrade@anp.gov.br

Marcela Ganem Flores

Regulation Specialist

National Agency of Petroleum, Natural 

Gas and Biofuels (ANP)

0055 21 2112 

8641
mflores@anp.gov.br

Maria Inês Souza

Regulation Specialist at 

Superintendency of refining and Natural 

Gas Processing

National Agency of Petroleum, Natural 

Gas and Biofuels (ANP) 

0055 21 2112 

8674

0055 21 2112 

8699
mines@anp.gov.br

Gustavo José Kuster de 

Albuquerque

Chief of the Division of Programs 

Compliance Assessment

National Institute of Metrology, Quality 

and Technology (INMETRO)

0055 12 1186 

6667 446
gkuster@inmetro.gov.br

Marcelo Valadares Galdos

Researcher

CTBE (Brazilian Bioethanol Science 

and Technology Laboratory)

0055 19 3518 

3193
marcelo.galdos@bioetanol.org.br

Donato Aranda
Consultant

UBRABIO (Brazilian Biodiesel Union)

Berthold Goeke

Deputy Director General & Head of the 

Renewable Energies Directorate

Federal Ministry for the Environment, 

Nature Conservation and Nuclear 

Safety (BMU)

Berthold.goeke@bmu.bund.de

Oliver Mellenthin 

Bioenergy Division 

Federal Ministry of Food, Agriculture 

and Consumer Protection 

0049 30 18 

529 3678

0049 30 18 

529 - 4968
Oliver.Mellenthin@bmelv.bund.de

Jan Seven 
Department of Renewable Energies

Federal Environment Agency (UBA)

0049 340 

2103 3098

0049 340 

2104 309
jan.seven@uba.de
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Horst Fehrenbach

IFEU - Institute for Energy and 

Environmental Research

on behalf of the Ministry of Environment

0049 (0)6221 

4767 16 

(direct)

0049 6221 

47670 (IFEU)

0049 6221 

476719
horst.fehrenbach@ifeu.de

Hamza Tanko 
Biofuel Energy Deputy Liaison Officer

Office of the Vice President

00233 (0) 202 

016 853

00233  (0)21 

252266
tankohamza@yahoo.com

Dadan Kusdiana

Head

Bioenergy Program Division

Directorate General of New Renewable 

Energy and Energy Conservation

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

00622125529

106
dadankusdiana@gmail.com

Corrado Clini

Minister

Ministry for the Environment Land and 

Sea

Margherita Vitale

Expert

Ministry for the Environment Land and 

Sea

0039 06 

57228123

0039 06 

57228178
vitale.margherita@minambiente.it

Guido Bonati
National Institute for Agricultural 

Economics (INEA)

0039 06 

4744263

0039 06 

90280263
 bonati@inea.it

Kiyoshi Sawada

Coordinator for Environment 

Negotiation

Minister's Secretariat

Environment Policy Division

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and 

Fisheries(MAFF)

80 3 6744 

2473

80 3 3591 

6640
Kiyoshi_sawada@nm.maff.go.jp

Yuji Kozaki

Minister's Secretariat

Environment Policy Division

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and 

Fisheries(MAFF)

0081 3 6744 

2016

0081 3 3591 

6640
yuuji_kouzaki@nm.maff.go.jp

Ralph Brieskorn

Ministry of Infrastructure and the 

Environment

Project Directorate Biofuels

0031 (0)70 

3394715
ralph.brieskorn@minienm.nl

Guillermo Parra Romero
Planning Manager

Petroleos Paraguayos (PETROPAR)

00595 21 940 

134 / 8

gparra@petropar.gov.py

gparra@tigo.com.py

Hana  Hamadalla  Mohamed

Senior Researcher

Higher  Council for  Environment  and  

Natural  Resources 

00249 1 

83784279

00249 1 

83787617
hanahamadalla2@yahoo.com

Raffi Balian

Senior Advisor and Lead Negotiator

Office of Alternative and Renewable 

Energy

Bureau of Energy Resources 

U.S. Department of State

001 202 647 

1047

001 202 647 

0191
BalianRV@state.gov

Gerard J. Ostheimer

International Affairs Specialist

Foreign Agriculture Service

Office of Global Analysis

US Department of Agriculture

001 202 720 

0819
Gerard.Ostheimer@fas.usda.gov

Duong Thai Trung

Deputy Head Division 

Domestic Market Department

Ministry of Industry and Trade

0084 (0) 

98319 0086
TrungDT@moit.gov.vn

Bah F. M Saho

Renewable Energy Systems Expert

ECOWAS Regional Centre for 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Efficiency (ECREEE)

00238 26046- 

30
bsaho@ecreee.org

Giuliano Grassi 

Secretary General

European Biomass Industry 

Association(EUBIA)

39 347-

4132482
giuliano.grassi3@gmail.com
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Elizabeth Cushion

Biofuels Development Expert

Climate Change Unit (INE/ECC)

Infrastructure and Environment Sector

001 202 623 

3442
ecushion@IADB.ORG

Ruben Contreras Lisperguer 

Energy and Climate Change Specialist

Department of Sustainable 

Development 

001 202 

4583244 
RContreras@oas.org

Melinda Kimble Senior Vice President
001 202 887 

9040

001 202 887 

9021
mkimble@unfoundation.org

Sarah Fulton Senior Associate
001 202 887 

9040
SFulton@unfoundation.org 

Martina Otto
Head

Policy Unit Energy Branch

 0033 1 

44374691 

0033 1 

44371474
martina.otto@unep.org

Maria Michela Morese Secretariat Manager
0039 06 

57056080

0039 06 

57053369
michela.morese@fao.org
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